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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BURINATO                  SARA              30/01/1975 MI 169 2014 0 MIIC8AC00D MI 0 0 E I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 VILLA                     LAURA             20/03/1967 AN 133 2014 0 MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 MALTONE                   ROSANNA           17/09/1962 BA 112,5 2014 0 MIIC8DM00D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 ROCCHI                    ADRIANA           13/09/1974 RN 107 2014 0 MIIC8AC00D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 FUMAGALLI                 ANTONIO           15/07/1969 CO 98 2014 0 MIPS20000P MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 MARRA                     MARIA ROSARIA     18/04/1978 CS 92 2014 0 MIRI080003 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 FASTACCHINI               ROBERTA           23/11/1968 MI 87,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRARO                   CARMEN            21/08/1975 RC 74 2014 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           17/07/1974 MI 68 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 NICOLOSI                  ARIANNA           09/04/1980 TO 64 2014 0 MIIC81200N MI 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 NAPOLETANO                MICHELE           21/07/1968 MI 63 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 FOSSATI                   FRANCESCO         27/09/1985 MI 57 2014 0 MISL08000P MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 SPARANO                   NICOLETTA         11/04/1973 LC 55 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CASIRAGHI                 GIORGIO           29/06/1968 MI 49,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SPINELLI                  MARIO             01/11/1969 AG 47 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 LOCATI                    SILVIA            11/09/1970 MI 47 2014 0 MIIC82600G MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 LISSONI                   FEDERICO          14/10/1980 MI 47 2014 0 MIIS06300P MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 GERACI                    MARISA            05/03/1975 MI 47 2014 0 MIIC8AE005 MI 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 IZZO                      CHIARA            11/08/1982 AV 44 2014 0 MIIC89600T MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 ZUCCHI                    GIULIO RENATO     07/11/1964 LC 43,5 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 VILLA                     ROBERTA           05/03/1978 MI 43 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 FOMIA                     MARCO VINCENZO    13/11/1957 MI 41,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 ANGIO'                    VIRGINIA          17/02/1978 VV 37 2014 0 MIIC89100P MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 PIAZZA                    VALENTINA         22/09/1979 MI 35 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BORSOTTI                  GIULIA            21/06/1986 MI 33,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 ZERBIN                    MARTA             25/02/1978 MI 33 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 DEFLAVIIS                 ANDREA            16/10/1970 MI 33 2014 0 MIIS06300P MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 DEMARTINO                 MARIAGABRIELLA    08/07/1970 NA 33 2014 0 MIIC8AE005 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 TUNNO                     MARIELLA          15/04/1981 CL 31 2014 0 MIIC84800C MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 SOROLDONI                 GIULIA            16/08/1987 MI 30 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 SALA                      FABRIZIO          07/07/1975 MI 29 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 LUNGARNO                  RUGGERO           31/01/1973 MI 29 2014 0 MIIS053004 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 DIMAURO                   MARIAGIULIANA     24/09/1985 CT 28,5 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 ZAMBERLAN                 STEFANIA          23/05/1968 MI 28 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 ZANTA                     GLORIA            27/12/1967 VE 27,5 2014 0 MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 CASIRAGHI                 FRANCESCA         20/08/1983 MI 26 2014 0 MIIC85900V MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 VASSENA                   MONICA            16/06/1981 MI 26 2014 0 MIIC8GB009 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 PANAINO                   GIUSEPPE          10/10/1974 PZ 25,5 2014 0 MIIC8F700T MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 GUELI                     GIOVANNI          05/05/1967 GR 25,5 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 LABELLA                   DANIELA           10/05/1970 MI 25 2014 0 MIIC8DN009 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CONTE                     ERMELINDALAURA    14/05/1975 MI 24,5 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 BRUNO                     GIOVANNA          01/06/1967 CL 24,5 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 DEGIACOMI                 GIULIAMARIA       09/02/1976 MI 22,4 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 RIBOLDI                   EMANUELA          13/08/1976 RM 22 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 PEDRONCELLI               CLAUDIA           15/07/1968 MI 125,5 2014 0 MIIC843009 MI 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 DETTONI                   SIMONA            22/12/1968 GE 82 2014 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 DISSIMILE                 BARBARA           24/09/1974 MI 74,5 2014 0 MIIC843009 MI 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 FASANO                    ANNA  RITA        06/02/1957 EE 58,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 TALARICO                  FABIO             04/02/1983 MI 44,5 2014 0 MIIC88300Q MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 FUMAGALLI                 ROBERTO           03/06/1985 MI 42,5 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 SALA                      MICHELA           08/10/1985 MI 34 2014 0 MIIC8DC009 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 SCENINI                   SERENA            31/05/1983 SO 34 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 COMI                      PAOLO             05/03/1984 MI 33 2014 0 MIIC831003 MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 FRANZETTI                 ALICE             17/04/1982 MI 25 2014 0 MIIC8AC00D MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 CHIAPPETTA                ANGELO            14/03/1984 CS 22 2014 0 MIIC84800C MI 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 CAVALLARO                 ISIDORO           12/06/1983 SA 20,5 2014 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 VECERINA                  SERGIO CARLO      19/02/1968 MI 149 2014 0 MIIC831003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 PRETI                     CARLO             14/07/1961 VI 102 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 E I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 RIBOLDI                   ILARIA            10/11/1973 MI 75,5 2014 0 MIIC82600G MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 CASSANMAGNAGO             SILVIA            15/07/1977 MI 69 2014 0 MIIC894006 MI 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 FONZECA                   ANGELA            16/02/1983 TA 67 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 PALOMBI                   LUIGI             28/12/1983 MI 54 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 VARESI                    GIANLUCA          04/02/1964 MI 49,88 2014 0 MIIC81200N MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 VILLA                     GLORIA CHIARA DAFN 31/12/1985 MI 41,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 CASCINO                   CORINNA           27/11/1984 PA 36 2014 0 MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 LA PORTA                  LAURA             30/06/1968 MI 27,14 2014 0 MIIC8F800N MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 LI VOLTI                  SEBASTIANO        16/12/1988 RG 25,5 2014 0 MIIC8DS00D MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BARILLARI                 VITO              23/02/1978 CZ 24 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 VIOLANI                   GIUSEPPINA        29/04/1979 RC 23,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 BIANCHI                   NADIA             21/01/1976 MI 23,25 2014 0 MIIC8AM00N MI 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PINCIO                    MAURIZIO          14/04/1964 ME 21,5 2014 0 MIIC89200E MI 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 TALASSI                   DEBORA            26/05/1973 MI 21 2014 0 MIIC8BS00B MI 0 0 Q I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CHIRICO                   MARIA LETIZIA     11/03/1983 BR 19 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 CORDARA                   MARIA CHIARA      16/11/1969 TO 18,25 2014 0 MIIC8GB009 MI 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PIAZZA                    VIVIANA           20/12/1986 BG 13 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 RONCHI                    ALESSANDRA        16/11/1975 MI 151 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CRISTALLO                 VALERIA           20/05/1963 MI 117 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 SARTORIO                  CRISTINA          16/09/1966 MI 109 2014 0 MIIC83500A MI 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRARO                   CARMEN            21/08/1975 RC 101 2014 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 CANZI                     ROSANNA           19/10/1962 MI 96 2014 0 MIIC830007 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           17/07/1974 MI 89 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 NAPOLETANO                MICHELE           21/07/1968 MI 87 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 PANNUTI                   ANNUNZIATO        17/05/1973 RC 82,5 2014 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 SPARANO                   NICOLETTA         11/04/1973 LC 74 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 CASIRAGHI                 GIORGIO           29/06/1968 MI 72,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 LOCATI                    SILVIA            11/09/1970 MI 59 2014 0 MIIC82600G MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 ZUCCHI                    GIULIO RENATO     07/11/1964 LC 55,5 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 FOMIA                     MARCO VINCENZO    13/11/1957 MI 55,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 SPARTANO                  KATIA             18/04/1967 MI 37,5 2014 0 MIIC8AL00T MI 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 GRIGGI                    MONICA            11/06/1961 VA 36,5 2014 0 MIRC060005 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 PAFUNDI                   ANNA              09/03/1972 PZ 36 2014 0 MIRC060005 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 AROSIO                    MARTA             24/10/1985 MI 35 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 MARCHIORI                 GIACOMO           21/12/1975 MI 33,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 ZERBIN                    MARTA             25/02/1978 MI 33 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 DEMARTINO                 MARIAGABRIELLA    08/07/1970 NA 33 2014 0 MIIC8AE005 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 SOROLDONI                 GIULIA            16/08/1987 MI 30 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 SARTORI                   ELEONORA          30/05/1986 MI 30 2014 0 MIIC8AA00T MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SALA                      FABRIZIO          07/07/1975 MI 29 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 LUNGARNO                  RUGGERO           31/01/1973 MI 29 2014 0 MIIS053004 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 DIMAURO                   MARIAGIULIANA     24/09/1985 CT 28,5 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 ZAMBERLAN                 STEFANIA          23/05/1968 MI 28 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 SANGIORGIO                ANNA              13/01/1978 MI 27,5 2014 0 MIIS09800N MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 ZANTA                     GLORIA            27/12/1967 VE 27,5 2014 0 MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 BRUNO                     GIOVANNA          01/06/1967 CL 27,5 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 MUNNO                     ORLANDO           03/10/1982 CZ 26,5 2014 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 SANZONE                   MARIALUCE         18/09/1986 PA 26 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 CASIRAGHI                 FRANCESCA         20/08/1983 MI 26 2014 0 MIIC85900V MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 PANAINO                   GIUSEPPE          10/10/1974 PZ 25,5 2014 0 MIIC8F700T MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GUELI                     GIOVANNI          05/05/1967 GR 25,5 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MEREGALLI                 ANGELO            30/12/1980 MI 25 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 LABELLA                   DANIELA           10/05/1970 MI 25 2014 0 MIIC8DN009 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 CONTE                     ERMELINDALAURA    14/05/1975 MI 24,5 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 IACOBELLIS                ALDO              28/12/1967 MI 24 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 DEGIACOMI                 GIULIAMARIA       09/02/1976 MI 22,4 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 RIBOLDI                   EMANUELA          13/08/1976 RM 22 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 PAPETTI                   ISABELLAGIACINTA  24/04/1981 MI 21,5 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 BARCA                     FRANCESCO         21/11/1975 CS 19,5 2014 0 MITF25000T MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 MECCA                     GRAZIA            09/09/1970 MI 178,5 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 VERNO'                    FEDERICA          24/02/1978 MI 143,5 2014 0 MIIC84600R MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 GENEROSO                  MADDALENA         28/08/1979 NA 117 2014 0 MIIC8BJ003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 VIGNA                     FRANCESCA         21/01/1973 CS 93 2014 0 MIIC81200N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 COLETTI                   CECILIA           30/09/1975 MI 83 2014 0 MIIC8GB009 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 GRECO                     MARIA CONCETTA    14/01/1981 ME 73 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 PIZZINO                   CLAUDIA           22/10/1982 CS 68 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 GRIGGI                    PAOLA             13/06/1975 MI 67 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 PAVAN                     LORENZA           07/11/1976 MI 64 2014 0 MIIC86300E MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 SALA                      EMANUELA          23/10/1973 MI 63 2014 0 MIIC83900N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 BORGONOVO                 ALESSANDRO        28/01/1985 MI 63 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 CUTTIN                    LUIGIA            12/12/1974 MI 63 2014 0 MIIS00600E MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 ARMILLOTTA                NUNZIA            02/09/1977 FG 59 2014 0 MIIC8AE005 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 ZITO                      DANIELA           17/02/1981 PA 57 2014 0 MISL06000D MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 PIOLTELLI                 WILLIAM           16/07/1973 MI 53,5 2014 0 MIIC8F800N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 CATANZARO                 ANTONINO          16/10/1986 PA 49 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 PEREGO                    BEATRICEMARIAANTON 05/08/1986 LC 38 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 BONANOMI                  VALENTINA         31/01/1988 MI 37 2014 0 MIIS09800N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 TAVERNA                   EMANUELA          20/07/1978 MI 36 2014 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 BOI                       ANNALISA          27/10/1984 MI 36 2014 0 MIIC843009 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 VASSENA                   SILVIA            02/07/1985 MI 34 2014 0 MITF150001 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 DRUFUCA                   ELENA             20/02/1989 MI 34 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 RAIMONDI                  LARA              25/03/1984 MI 34 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 BORTOLOTTO                PATRIZIA          04/10/1977 MI 33 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 SALA                      EMANUELA          04/03/1977 MI 33 2014 0 MIIC8F5006 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 REDAELLI                  DAVIDE            12/01/1986 MI 33 2014 0 MIIS00600E MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 PISETTA                   CONSUELO          27/02/1968 BZ 33 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 PRAINITO                  PAOLA             15/07/1974 MI 31,5 2014 0 MIIC879004 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 PARIGI                    GRETA             25/02/1986 MI 29 2014 0 MISL08000P MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 PARRILLI                  SIMONA            21/08/1984 SA 29 2014 0 MIRC060005 MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 TEDESCHI                  ADELE             23/02/1973 MI 28 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 LAURITO                   FRANCESCO         21/08/1985 CS 28 2014 0 MIIS00400V MI 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 PIANETTI                  ANNA MARIA        16/10/1955 MI 197 2014 0 MIIC8F800N MI 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 PESSINA                   ANNA              14/02/1962 MI 163 2014 0 MIIC8CL003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 MESSINA                   GISELLA RITA      19/09/1963 MI 140,5 2014 0 MIIC81200N MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 GIANNINI                  STEFANIA          07/10/1977 MI 95 2014 0 MIIC8AA00T MI 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 FEDERICI                  UMBERTO MARCO     06/09/1955 MI 83 2014 0 MIIC831003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 SALA                      GESSICA           27/08/1971 MI 82 2014 0 MIIS04900C MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 GRIGGI                    MONICA            11/06/1961 VA 67,75 2014 0 MIRC060005 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CONTE                     ANASTASIA         04/02/1972 MI 61,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 GIUNGATO                  DANIELE           26/05/1974 TA 52 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 GONELLA                   EDOARDO           23/08/1974 PA 50,5 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MEDA                      PAOLA             08/08/1980 MI 50,5 2014 0 MIPM08000V MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 IANZANO                   LEONARDA          09/04/1969 EE 50 2014 0 MIIC81200N MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 GATTI                     ELEONORA          31/10/1983 MI 47 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 MOROSI                    LAVINIA           25/02/1983 MI 45 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 VISMARA                   ELENA MARIA CARLOT 12/09/1982 MI 45 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 COSTANZO                  ALESSANDRA        26/08/1972 PE 43 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 MOSCA                     FABIO             06/07/1980 MI 42 2014 0 MIIS073009 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 BIONDINI                  LAURA             06/10/1978 RM 42 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 PESCUMA                   ESTERINA          23/06/1976 MI 41 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 AGOSTINO                  AURORA            03/03/1970 VV 40,5 2014 0 MIIC8EX007 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 VIGANO                    AGNESE            29/09/1973 MI 38,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 CARUSO                    ROSARIA ANNA      17/06/1966 EN 38,5 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 MURACA                    ANDREA            27/10/1983 CZ 38 2014 0 MIIS09900D MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 SPINELLO                  DANIELE ANTONINO  11/12/1975 ME 36,5 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 VALSECCHI                 ALESSANDRA        10/07/1986 LC 35,5 2014 0 MIIC83900N MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GALBUSERA                 CARMEN            05/08/1971 MI 34,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 BONANOMI                  SIMONE            28/10/1989 MI 34 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 RAFFA                     MARIANGELA        07/03/1988 ME 34 2014 0 MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BONANOMI                  LUCA              17/10/1987 MI 34 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 BUSSOLATI                 SILVIA            05/12/1987 MI 33 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 CASATI                    MARTINA           13/07/1986 MI 33 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 FUSCA'                    EMANUELE          11/06/1980 VV 31,5 2014 0 MITF06000P MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 VERDE                     SILVIA            29/09/1984 MI 31 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 GROPE                     ALESSIAREBECCA    29/04/1969 MI 31 2014 0 MIIC8BS00B MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 DANIOTTI                  MARIA             17/08/1973 MI 29 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 DI MARIA                  DINA              15/04/1985 CL 29 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 FIAMMA                    LAURA             25/03/1985 CL 29 2014 0 MIIC8F400A MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 ALBERTI                   ANNAMARIA         28/10/1976 MS 28,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 GIUNTA                    STEFANIA          02/12/1972 EN 27 2014 0 MIIC89600T MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 RUSSO                     ALESSIO           20/09/1979 AV 26 2014 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 SALA                      MARIA TERESA      05/05/1968 MI 26 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 E I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 CASTAGNARO                LAURA             15/04/1982 MI 24 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 TROPEA                    WAIDA             10/06/1971 GE 23 2014 0 MIIC84600R MI 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 TUFARO                    CARMELA           16/02/1978 CS 22 2014 0 MIIC87500R MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MEDINA                    LUISAMARIA DIONISI 24/05/1967 MI 177 2014 0 MIIC8GB009 MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 RUSSO                     ROSSANA           10/03/1969 CT 172 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 CAFISSI                   FRANCESCA ROMANA W 01/04/1968 MI 147 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 REFK                      RAJA              11/07/1953 EE 133 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PEREGO                    CRISTINA          30/05/1972 MI 132 2014 0 MIIC8BZ00X MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PITITTO                   SIMONA            09/12/1974 MI 114,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 REDAELLI                  MARIA ANGELA      15/06/1970 MI 114,5 2014 0 MIIC83900N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CICALA                    ANNINA            14/02/1964 MI 106,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BUZZONI                   MARINELLA         21/10/1961 MI 87 2014 0 MIIC8DM00D MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 LE 84,5 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ESPOSITO                  ANTONELLA         20/02/1973 NA 73,5 2014 0 MIIS04200N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ANNONI                    MONICA            21/11/1965 MI 71,5 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 GIAMBATTISTELLI           ELENA             09/01/1969 MI 69,5 2014 0 MIIC8DB00D MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 PANIGATI                  MARIUCCIA         11/11/1958 MI 68,5 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BERNARDI                  VANESSA           27/07/1971 MI 60 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LANTICINA                 ELISA             23/11/1984 MI 54,5 2014 0 MIIS06300P MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 PIEKARSKA                 MAGDALENAPAOLA    17/02/1974 EE 51 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CASELLA                   MICAELA           01/03/1976 CN 41,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 CUCUZZA                   GIULIA            24/06/1969 MI 36 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 IERMANO                   FRANCESCA         11/01/1986 RC 30 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 LE 101,5 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MEDINA                    LUISAMARIA DIONISI 24/05/1967 MI 99 2014 0 MIIC8GB009 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MODAFFERI                 MARIA CARMELA     07/05/1979 EE 98,5 2014 0 MIIC8ED00Q MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BUZZONI                   MARINELLA         21/10/1961 MI 96 2014 0 MIIC8DM00D MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MOSCA                     CRISTINA EUGENIA M 21/03/1968 MI 86 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 TONANI                    SARA              03/05/1965 BA 85,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MASSAZZA                  SIMONA CRISTINA   30/01/1969 AL 84,5 2014 0 MIIC86800N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 RUSSO                     KATIUSCIA JOSEPHIN 21/12/1977 CZ 79 2014 0 MIIC8GA00D MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 ANGILERI                  DOROTEA STEFANIA  20/04/1978 TP 77,5 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CARBONE                   FORTUNA           25/04/1978 CE 76,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 QUARANTA                  CINZIA            12/04/1975 NA 75,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 PANIGATI                  MARIUCCIA         11/11/1958 MI 74,5 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ESPOSITO                  ANTONELLA         20/02/1973 NA 73,5 2014 0 MIIS04200N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 MOGGIO                    FEDERICA          13/10/1978 LE 73 2014 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 D I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 MANCO                     ALESSANDRA        11/04/1977 LE 68,5 2014 0 MIIS00600E MI 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MARIANI                   DANIELE           17/08/1981 BG 65 2014 0 MIIS053004 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BASTIANELLI               VERONICA          27/10/1981 ME 64 2014 0 MIIC8F5006 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 ROVELLI                   ANNA              05/03/1980 MI 61 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 BERNARDI                  VANESSA           27/07/1971 MI 54 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CAZZANIGA                 SARA              20/03/1981 MI 54 2014 0 MISL08000P MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 ME 49,5 2014 0 MIPM08000V MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 LANTICINA                 ELISA             23/11/1984 MI 42,5 2014 0 MIIS06300P MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 CIPRIANI                  ANNA ROSARIA      25/07/1969 FR 37 2014 0 MIRI080003 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 BUCCHIONI                 GIULIA            08/07/1988 MI 36 2014 0 MIIS04200N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CASELLA                   MICAELA           01/03/1976 CN 35,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BALABIO                   SILVIA            23/06/1977 MI 35 2014 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 TRIMARCHI                 VALERIA           15/04/1985 ME 32 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 PERFIDIO                  FRANCESCA IMMACOLA 21/05/1985 RC 31,5 2014 0 MIRC12000G MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 IERMANO                   FRANCESCA         11/01/1986 RC 30 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 DECAPITANI                FRANCESCA         03/06/1984 LC 29 2014 0 MIIC8F5006 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 MOSCARELLI                ARIANNA           31/08/1979 RM 28 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 ZAPPA                     CHIARA            31/07/1973 MI 26,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 DELLAGROTTA               CLAUDIA           24/08/1985 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIIC89100P MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 LE 143,5 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SQUILLACE                 CESARE            09/01/1976 MI 134,5 2014 0 MIIC8B100C MI 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 IACONO                    KATHARINA         27/01/1971 EE 129 2014 0 MIIS08400Q MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           21/09/1974 CZ 113 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CAIAZZA                   GIOVANNA          05/06/1972 NA 109 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 QUARANTA                  CINZIA            12/04/1975 NA 106,5 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PUGLIESE                  SIMONA            02/06/1974 MI 98 2014 0 MIIC8EW00B MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 ANGILERI                  DOROTEA STEFANIA  20/04/1978 TP 95,5 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 GURRIERI                  FABIO             29/01/1982 RG 83 2014 0 MIIC83900N MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 DI LAURO                  ANTONIO           11/08/1978 MI 79,5 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BASTIANELLI               VERONICA          27/10/1981 ME 75 2014 0 MIIC8F5006 MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 ME 67,5 2014 0 MIPM08000V MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 LONGHI                    SARA              21/07/1969 BG 65 2014 0 MIIC8BQ00Q MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BALABIO                   SILVIA            23/06/1977 MI 41 2014 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 PERFIDIO                  FRANCESCA IMMACOLA 21/05/1985 RC 33,5 2014 0 MIRC12000G MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN X 16 TRIMARCHI                 VALERIA           15/04/1985 ME 32 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 DELLAGROTTA               CLAUDIA           24/08/1985 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIIC89100P MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           21/09/1974 CZ 80 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VOLPI                     MARIA ELISABETTA  20/11/1966 VA 79 2014 0 MITD41000V MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FOSSATI                   ELISA             16/03/1982 MI 71,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 CIPRIANI                  ANNA ROSARIA      25/07/1969 FR 36 2014 0 MIRI080003 MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 TREMOLADA                 GIORGIA           14/05/1977 MI 32 2014 0 MIIC89100P MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CORTI                     SONIA             15/12/1966 MI 27 2014 0 MIIS04900C MI 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ZAPPA                     CHIARA            31/07/1973 MI 26,5 2014 0 MIIS00700A MI 0 0 L I


